FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDATION FO	→) !##!#! \fau\ #### }### ##!# #### #### #### ###	T OF COMM
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4 Tab settings ⇒ → ⇒ ▼	794) TRADE	101474924	•
P	To the Assistant Comm lease record the attached ori	issioner for Trademarks: ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying part	y(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ie	es)
RJ Lee Instruments Lim	ited	Name: Aspex, LLC	
□ Individual(s) □ General Partnership □ Corporation-State 図 Other Pennsylvania Lim	☐ Association☐ Limited Partnership☐ sted Liability Company	Street Address: 515 Pleasant Valley Ro City: Trafford, PA 15085 □ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying page 3. Nature of conveyance:	arty(ies) attached? D Yes @No	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Pennsylvania Limited Liabili	
•	□ Merger	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a drepresentative designation is attached:	omestic es MNo
•	☑ Change of Name	(Designations must be a separate document from assignm	ment)
Other	0, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □	Yes & No
	0, 2000 or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes & No
Execution Date: July 2 4. Application number(s)	0, 2000 or patent number(s):		Yes & No
Execution Date: July 2 4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application	or patent number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	Yes & No
Execution Date: July 2 4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of para concerning document sh	O, 2000 or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463	Yes & No
Execution Date: July 2 4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of parancerning document should be a second or	O, 2000 or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? □ Yes S No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Execution Date: July 2 4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of paragraph document should be a concerning be a	or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: ilesenheim, Esq.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90	
A. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of paconcerning document sh Name: Frederick B. Z Internal Address: Webb	O, 2000 or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: desenheim, Esq. Ziesenheim don Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? The Sono 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90 Source Enclosed	.00
A. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of pa concerning document sh Name: Frederick B. Z Internal Address: Webb Logs Street Address: 700 K	or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: ilesenheim, Esq. Ziesenheim don Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90	.00
4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of paconcerning document sh Name: Frederick B. Z Internal Address: Webb Logs Street Address: 700 K	O, 2000 or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: desenheim, Esq. Ziesenheim don Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? The Sono 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90 Source Enclosed	.00
4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of paconcerning document sh Name: Frederick B. Z Internal Address: Webb Logs Street Address: 700 K 436 S City: Pittsburgh St	O, 2000 Or patent number(s): No.(s) Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: Siesenheim, Esq. Ziesenheim don Orkin & Hanson, P.C. Coppers Building Seventh Avenue Sate: PA ZIP: 15219-1818	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? □ Yes ® No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90 ® Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit	.00
4. Application number(s) A. Trademark Application 75/705,893 5. Name and address of paconcerning document sh Name: Frederick B. Z Internal Address: Webb Logs Street Address: 700 K	Additional numbers rty to whom correspondence ould be mailed: riesenheim don Orkin & Hanson, P.C. Coppers Building Seventh Avenue sate: PA ZIP: 15219-1818	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,766,575 1,801,463 attached? □ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90 ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit 8. Deposit account number:	.00

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document

Name of Person Signing

2

8.2000 3:09PMM724DEPT OF STATE CORPO UL 19.2000 2:18PM	NO, 5136 P. 2
AN 13. NAAA	JUL 2 0 200
Microfilm Number	filed with the Department of State on
DIMY NUMBER 2627198	Um flygingalle
	Secretary Wiles Commercial and
CENTIFICATE OF AMENDMEN	IT-DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
	Contract Contract
liability company, desiring to dimend as Compagned or ord	
). The name of the imbed tickilly company it:	E J Lee Jostymente Limited
2. The date of thing of the original Certificate of Organiza	colon le Negels 16, 1995
The date of thing of the original Carifficate of Organize (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the talks	
5. (Check, and it appropriate complete, and all two talks	wing):
3. (Check, and it apprepriate complete, one of the talks) X. The arrendment adopted by the British Robits	uing); company, set forth in full is as fallows:
3. (Check, and it apprepriate complete, one of the talks) X. The arrendment adopted by the British Robits	wing):
3. (Check, and it apprepriate complete, one of the talks) X. The arrendment adopted by the British Robits	uing); company, set forth in full is as fallows:
3. (Check, and it apprepriate complete, one of the talks) X. The arrendment adopted by the British Robits	uing); company, set forth in full is as fallows:
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the fallow I The arrandment adopted by the British Robbits The bases of the limited liability	uing): company, set forth in full is as fallows: Lity company, i.e. pheneral Eq. Annex, Life.
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the fallow I The arrandment adopted by the British Robbits The bases of the limited liability	uing); company, set forth in full is as fallows:
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the fallow I The amendment adopted by the limited liability The bases of the limited liability The amendment adopted by the limited liability part hereof. A. (Check, and if appropriate complete, see of the folio	company, set forth in full is as follows: Lity company, is absented to: Assets Lit y company is set form in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in the little in the little in the little in tull in the little in the little in the little in the little in tull in the little in the
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the fallow I The amendment adopted by the limited liability The bases of the limited liability The amendment adopted by the limited liability part hereof. A. (Check, and if appropriate complete, see of the folio	company, set forth in full is as follows: Lity company, is absented to: Assets Lit y company is set form in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in Beribit A affected here's and made of the little in tull in the little in the little in the little in tull in the little in the little in the little in the little in tull in the little in the
3. (Check, and it apprepriate complete, one of the fallow I The amendment adopted by the British Lightil The amendment adopted by the British lightily port hereof. A. (Check, and if apprepriate complete, one of the foliation of the amendment that he effective upon fling from	company, set forth in full is as follows: LEY, company, is, planared Eq. Assets, LLC y company is set form in full in Beliefs A affected here's and made of pulse): the Company is set Amendment in the Department of State.
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the fallow I The transpared by the limited liability The transpared by the limited liability part hereof. A. (Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the folion I the amendment that be effective upon fing fr	company, set forth in full is as fallows: LEY company in planted Eq. Assets LLC y company is set form in tall in Betibit A affacted herein and made a pulse): The Company of Amendment in the Dopartment of State. Dote Hour
3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the following in a small manner adopted by the limited liability. The bases of the limited liability part hereof. A. (Check and if appropriate complete, one of the following in amendment that be effective upon fling in the amendment shell be effective upon fling in the amendment shell be effective on: 5. (Check if the appropriate separates the Carlifornia of the contents of th	company, set forth in full is as fallows: LEY company in planted Eq. Assets LLC y company is set form in tall in Betibit A affacted herein and made a pulse): The Company of Amendment in the Dopartment of State. Dote Hour

RECORDED: 09/21/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002150 FRAME: 0760